
Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

TT4 

1 

 

TTC 

1 

2 

 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

 

TTE 

1 

2 

 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

26 

62 

25 

13 

1 

21 

90 

303 

189 

603 

11 

5 

113 

155 

75 

38 

42 

609 

02 

36 

Name 

Hsun Chen 

Isaac Bouchard 

Greg Vannucci 

Michael Forsythe 

Valdas Vaznonis 

David Bone 

Forrest Thompson 

Joshua Brauer 

Eric Anderson 

Mike Sefcovic 

Todd Shusterman 

Robert Bergren 

Patrick Mickelson 

Charles Vega 

Bill Seifert 

Steve Keisling 

Robert Cowan 

Zung Tran 

Ryan Chapman 

Lee Bohning 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT4 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:35.332 

1:37.483 

1:38.807 

1:39.946 

1:41.129 

1:42.296 

1:42.599 

1:47.205 

1:47.236 

1:55.563 

1:46.291 

1:48.788 

1:49.382 

1:56.594 

1:58.678 

1:43.331 

1:43.425 

1:47.755 

1:48.860 

1:49.315 

In Session 

Saturday Session 2 

Saturday Session 1 

Saturday Session 2 

Saturday Session 2 

Saturday Session 3 

Saturday Session 2 

Saturday Session 2 

Saturday Session 3 

Saturday Session 3 

Saturday Session 2 

Saturday Session 1 

Saturday Session 1 

Saturday Session 1 

Saturday Session 1 

Saturday Session 3 

Saturday Session 3 

Saturday Session 3 

Saturday Session 2 

Saturday Session 3 

Saturday Session 3 

Make Model 

C h e v r o le t C o r v e tte  Z 0 6  

C h e v r o le t C o r v e tte  Z 0 6  

Lotus Exige Cup 

Honda S2000 

Chevro let C orvette 

C h e v r o le t C o r v e tte  Z 0 6  

C h e v r o le t C o r v e tte  Z O 6  

Ford Mustang GT 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW 330i 

Porsche  924S 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda Miata 

M a z d a  M a z d a s p e e d  M ia ta  

Porsche GT3 

Exomotive Exocet 

BMW E46 M3 

bmw m3 

BMW 3 

Sponsor 

Bespoke Autos 

Complete Container Services 

SCR Performance 

My Wallet 

Stonefield Investment Advisory and Bruz Beers 

MedAware Systems\ Inc. 
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